Direction: Clg Alphonse Tavan - Avignon wv

® Departure on 09/23/2025 between 7:29 and 13:30

Timetable

o) St Chamand & 7:29 - 8:33  13:22 =
Avignon

o) Co_ubertincti 7:30 - 8:34  13:23 -
Avignon

o) Bel Air & 7:30 . 8:34  13:23 -
Avignon

o) Maumette 7:33 - 8:37  13:26 -
Avignon

o) Sandoz 7:35 . 8:39  13:28 -
Avignon

o) Gr_angeNeuve 7:35 - 8:39  13:28 -
Avignon

o) Réveuses 7:35 s 8:39  13:28 -
Avignon

o) Filles d'Avignon 736 7:37 840 1329 13:30
Avignon

o) Pont Bleu & 7:39 - 843  13:32 -
Avignon

o) Valentin & 7:41 - 8:45  13:34 -
Avignon

o) Le_sGrangeséi 7:42 - 8:46  13:35 -
Avignon

o) Bqutonsd’Orcti 7:42 - 8:46  13:35 -
Avignon

o) LaHalte & 743 7:39 847 1336 13:32
Avignon

o) Croix de Joannis 7:44 740 848  13:37 13:33
Avignon

o) Garrigues = 7:42  8:50 - 13:35
Avignon

o) Primevéres 7:45  7:44 852  13:38  13:37
Avignon

O GaredeMontfavet 7:45  7:45 853  13:38  13:38

Avignon


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68d29df51cf0d9.84117786.html#

O O O O O OO

Montfavet &
Avignon

Cantonne
Avignon

Vertes Rives &
Avignon

Soeurs
Avignon

Etoiles
Avignon

Les Martines
Avignon

Clg Alphonse Tavan
Avignon

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:48

7:49

7:49

7:50

7:46

7:47

7:48

7:48

7:49

7:49

7:50

8:54

8:55

8:56

8:56

8:57

8:57

8:58

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:41

13:42

13:42

13:43

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:41

13:42

13:42

13:43



