## ① Departure on 09/23/2025 between 7:29 and 13:30

## Timetable

0	St Chamand के Avignon	7:29	-	8:33	13:22	-
0	Coubertin के Avignon	7:30	-	8:34	13:23	-
0	Bel Air & Avignon	7:30	-	8:34	13:23	-
0	Maumette Avignon	7:33	-	8:37	13:26	-
0	<b>Sandoz</b> Avignon	7:35	-	8:39	13:28	-
0	Grange Neuve Avignon	7:35	-	8:39	13:28	-
0	<b>Rêveuses</b> Avignon	7:35	-	8:39	13:28	-
0	Filles d'Avignon Avignon	7:36	7:37	8:40	13:29	13:30
0	Pont Bleu க் Avignon	7:39	-	8:43	13:32	-
0	Valentin कं Avignon	7:41	-	8:45	13:34	-
0	Les Granges க் Avignon	7:42	-	8:46	13:35	-
0	Boutons d'Or & Avignon	7:42	-	8:46	13:35	-
0	La Halte க் Avignon	7:43	7:39	8:47	13:36	13:32
0	<b>Croix de Joannis</b> Avignon	7:44	7:40	8:48	13:37	13:33
0	<b>Garrigues</b> Avignon	-	7:42	8:50	-	13:35
0	<b>Primevères</b> Avignon	7:45	7:44	8:52	13:38	13:37
0	Gare de Montfavet Avignon	7:45	7:45	8:53	13:38	13:38

0	Montfavet க் Avignon	7:46	7:46	8:54	13:39	13:39
0	<b>Cantonne</b> Avignon	7:47	7:47	8:55	13:40	13:40
0	Vertes Rives & Avignon	7:48	7:48	8:56	13:41	13:41
0	Soeurs Avignon	7:48	7:48	8:56	13:41	13:41
0	<b>Etoiles</b> Avignon	7:49	7:49	8:57	13:42	13:42
0	<b>Les Martines</b> Avignon	7:49	7:49	8:57	13:42	13:42
0	<b>Clg Alphonse Tavan</b> Avignon	7:50	7:50	8:58	13:43	13:43